DESIGNER SERIES
PROGRAM
MICROLINEA SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Outputs Color Temp. (CCT)
K30         3000 Kelvin
K35         3500 Kelvin
K40         4000 Kelvin
Color Render
 80         80 CRI
Fixture Length
4’     4 Ft
8’     8 Ft
Ceiling Type - (Recessed)
FT
TT
SG
Flush Tile Clg. - 15/16” or 9/16” Grid
Tegular Tile Clg. - 15/16” or 9/16”
Grid Screw Slot Grid Clg.
Mountings Lens - Indirect (Suspended)
FDC            Frosted Acrylic Dust Cover  -
Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5        Dimming 100% to 5%
DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10%
Emergency & Rating Options
EBPHST     Emergency Battery Pack - 10 Watt
 Self-Testing. (Integral Mount)
CP               Chicago Plenum Listing (Recessed)
Fixture Notes:
1.  All fixtures are factory pre-wired for a single circuit.
2. Unless otherwise requested, all fixtures contain integral-mount
“power-on-board” drivers.
3. Standard power supply (driver) is UL/CUL recognized, and available with 0-10V dimming capability
& 120 - 277 universal voltage.
4. Standard emergency battery pack is a 10 Watt constant power, self-testing, UL 924 listed pack from
Iota Engineering - providing 1000 lumens of light for approximately 90 minutes. Battery packs are
integral mounted.
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
(Snap-in)
, 32
4
Page 2
RECESSED MOUNT
SUSPENDED MOUNT - DIRECT & INDIRECT/DIRECT
CN               Adjustable Cable Assy (Non Tbar) - 36” Standard
CEILING MOUNT
J Ceiling Mount (Flush)
Blank       Leave blank if Direct-Only fixture
Lens - Direct (All Fixture Types)
LOH         LED Optimized Acrylic Snap-in Lens -
(Standard Distribution)
Blank       Leave blank if Suspended or
Ceiling Mount fixture
Finish - (Suspend & Ceiling)
F01M     Matte White (Standard)
Designer Series Policy Notes:
Blank           Leave blank if Grid ceiling type
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0%
Series 2 I/D
HO/HO -  6911 (Total)
MO/MO - 4722 (Total)
Type:
Catalog Number: